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PROPOSED RESIDENCE FOR:
BISHOP
123 CHILEAN AVENUE
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480

SKA ARCHITECT + PLANNER
PATRICK W. SEGRAVES, A.LA.
DANIEL A. CLAVIJO, ASSOCIATE A.l.A.

Steve West, PLA

Parker-Yannette Design Group, Inc.
Landscape Architecture — Planning — Graphics
4425 Military Trail, Sute 202

Jupiter, Florida 33456

Office: (56 1)747-5069

Web: www.pydg.com

License Number LA-O00 | 347

Chad M. Gruber

Gruber Consulting Engineers
247 Mercer Ave, Suite 305

West Palm Beach, FL 33401
561.312.2041

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

New construction of a 2,917 sq.ft. Monterrey style two story single family home with detached one story cabana. Landscape and hardscape to be included.

Section 134-893(c): Special Exception with Site Plan Review to allow the construction of a new 2 story residence and 1 story cabana on a lot that is 50 feet wide in lieu of the

100 foot width minimum required in the R-B Zoning District with a lot width of 50 ft in lieu of the 100 ft required and a lot area of 6,520 sq ft in lieu of the 10,0000 sq ft REVISIONS:
required. A

A
Variance 1: Section 1 34-893(7)b.: Variance request to allow a west side yard setback of 10.5" in lieu of the 15.0' required for a two story structure. AN

A
Variance 2: Section 1 34-893(7)b.: Variance to allow an east side setback of 10.0" in lieu of the 15.0' required for a two story structure. A

Variance 3: Sec. 134-893(b)(13): A variance to construct a residence in the R-B zoning district with a Cubic Content Ratio of 4.662 in lieu of the 4.38 maximum allowed.
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‘ BLOCK 8 BLOCK 8 ‘ BLOCK 8 This survey is made specifically and only for the following parties for the purpose of design on the surveyed property.
| & | & | &g & ‘ Perri Bishop & Robert Bishop
3| ‘ ‘ The undersigned surveyor assumes no responsibillty or liabilty for any other purpose or to any other party other than
\ 3 \ Sotadabore
‘ % ‘ ‘ ‘ PROPERTY ADDRESS:
| \ \ A 0
‘ fRex ‘ ‘ ‘ LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
Q, | | The East 10 et of Lot 31, all of Lot 32, and the West 15 feet of Lot 33, Block &, REVISED MAP OF ROYAL PARK
< | | ADDITION TO PLAM BEACH, FLORIDA, according to the Plat thereof as recorded in Plat Book 4, Page 1, Pubic
QO: | emox waw. 0.3w: S | | cur. o] Records of Paim Beach County, Florida.
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FLOOD ZONE:
This property is located in Flood Zone X according to F-L R M. (Flood Insurance Rate Map) No. 12099C 0583F, dated 10/05/2017.

NOTES:
1. No titie policy or commitment affecting ttle or boundary to the subject property has been provided It is possible there are deeds and easements, recorded o unrecorded, which could
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n NAVD-88. The expected acouracy of the elevations shown hereon is 0.03'for the hard surface
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3 Description furnished by client or client's agent

4. Unless presented in th electronic this survey must bear the signature and the original raised seal of a Florida licensed surveyor or mapper this
arawing, sketch, plat or map is for informational purposes only and s not valicl

& Ins suney camnot e rmnsferrsd or assigned uthou he specifc writen prmssion o Wallco Suveying Corporation. Certfcae of Authorization Numbor LB4569

& und ted Underground foundations not

7. The sursey sketch how ereon Goce 01 necassary contanal o e mormatin ssanedor developed by e undersrgned ‘surveyor i his field work, office work or research.

8 No responsibilty is assumed by this surveyor for the construction of improvements, from building ties shown on this survey.

9 Revisions shown hereon do not represent a "survey update” unless otherwise noted

10 Al dates shown within the revisions block hereon are for nteroffice filiyg use only and in no way affect the date of the field survey stated herein

11 In some nstances qaphi eprseniatos have boen exaggerate o more learylusat the ralatnships beteen physica improvements andiorat nes Il ceses, dimsions
shown shall controlthe location of the improverents over scaled pos

12. Its 2 voiaton o Rul 517 ofhe Florda Acninirtve Code o rer e survey without the express prior written consent of the Surveyor. Adtions and/or deletions mad to the face
of this survey will make this survey inva

13 The ownership of fences, perimeter el andor hedges shown hereon are not known and thus are not sted as encroachments. Fences, hedges andlor perimeter walls are shown in their
relative position to the boundary.

14 The expected horizontal accuracy of the information shown hereon is +/-0.10.

CERTIFICATION:

I HEREBY ATTEST that the survey shown hereon conforms to the S‘tandams of
Practice set forth by the Florida Board of Professional Surveyors and

adopted in Rule 5.-17, Florida Administrative Code pursuant to P 027,
Florida Statutes, effective September 1, 1981,

DATE OF LAST FIELD SURVEY: 9/12/2023

Craig L Wallace
Professional Surveyor and Mapper
Florida Certiicate No. 3357

BOUNDARY SURVEY FOR:

PERRI BISHOP & ROBERT BISHOP




Town of Palm Beach
Planning Zoning and Building

360 S County Rd
Palm Beach, FL 33480
www.townofpalmbeach.com

Line # Zoning Legend
1 Property Address:| 123 CHILEAN AVE
2 Zoning District:| R-B LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL
3 Lot Area (sq. ft.):[ 6,250 SQ.FT.
4 Lot Width (W) & Depth (D) (ft.):{ 50.00' x 125.00"
* | soptamiy, sy, o, o] SINGIE-Family Home
6 FEMA Flood Zone Designation: | Zone X
7 | Zero Datum for point of meas. (NAVD)|7.00' NAVD
8 Crown of Road (COR) (NAVD)|12.13'
9 REQ'D / PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED
10 Lot Coverage (Sq Ft and %) 1,875.00 SQ.FT. (30%) 1,710.00 SQ.FT. (27.36%)
| e e 277000 SQFT
12 *Front Yard Setback (Ft.)| 25'(1) - 30'(2) N 30.0
13 * Side Yard Setback (1st Story) (Ft.)] 12.50" (W+E) 13.50' W/ 12.50' E (Cabana)
14 * Side Yard Setback (2nd Story) (Ft.)| 15.00' (W+E) 10.5"W/10.0' E
15 *Rear Yard Setback (Ft.)| 10'(1) - 15'(2) S 10.0'N
16 Angle of Vision (Deg.) 100 49
17 Building Height (Ft.)| 14'(1) - 22'(2) 9.83"'- 20.83'
18 Overall Building Height (Ft.)[ 22'(1) - 30'(2) 12.83' - 25.08'
19 | Cubic Content Ratio (CCR) (R-B ONLY) 4.375 4,662
20 ** Max. Fill Added to Site (Ft.) 0.75' 0.75'
21 Finished Floor Elev. (FFE)(NAVD) 14.5' 14.5'
22 Base Flood Elevation (BFE)(NAVD) 13.63' 13.63'
23 | Landscape Open Space (LOS) (Sq Ft and %) | 2,812.50 SQ.FT. (45.0%) 2,834.010 SQ.FT. (45.4%)
24 Perimeter LOS (Sq Ft and %)| 1,406.00 SQ.FT. (50.0%) 2,270.00 SQ.FT. (80.7%)
25 Front Yard LOS (Sq Ft and %)| 600.00 SQ.FT. (40.0%) 796.00 SQ.FT. (53.1%)
26 *** Native Plant Species % Please refer to TOPB Landscape Legend.

* Indicate each yard area with cardinal direction
(N,S,E,W)

** Difference of Fin. Floor Elev. (FFE) and
highest Crown of Rd (COR) divided by two. (FFE -
COR) /2 = Max. Fill (Sec. 134-1600)

*** Provide Native plant species info per

category as requited by Ord. 003-2023 on
separate TOPB Landscape Legend

Enter N/A if value is not applicable.

Enter N/C if value is not changing.

REV BF 20230626

*Denotes need for varianc
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MAX ALLOWABLE CCR: 4.00 + [{(10,000 - 6,300.00)/ 10,000} ] = 4.370 CCR
MAX ALLOWABLE CUBIC FEET: 4.370 X 6,300.00 = 27,531.00 CU. FT.
MAX ALLOWABLE LOGGIA 5% OF HOUSE CU.FT. (27,531.00 CU. FT.) = 1,376.55 CU. FT. MAX

MAIN HOME
1.221.005Q. fT. @ 20.83' = 25.433
CABANA / GUEST HOUSE

325.005Q. FT.@ 9.83' = 3,194.75 CU.
SECOND STORY BALCONY
68.005Q. FT. @ 7.50' = 510.00 CU.
LOGGIA
126.005Q. FT. @ 9.83' = 1,258.24 CU
SUBTRACT LOGGIA CREDIT (-)1.258.24 CU.

43 Cu.

FT.  (TWO STORY STRUCTURE)

FT.  (ONE STORY STRUCTURE)

T

FT.

FT.

TOTAL CUBIC FEET = 29.138.18 CU. FT./6,250.00 SQ. FT. = 4.662 CCR
27.531.00 CU. FT. MAX - 29,138.18 CU. FT. = (-)1,607.18 CU. FT. IN EXCESS

4.370 - 4.662 = (-)0.29 CCR IN EXCESS

E.m [Ares [Height [ Volume (CF) [16250.00 ] Lox Size (ROUNDED)[ 6.300.00] 189000
Story Home, 122100 [ 2083 | 2543343 400+ 10,000 Lot Sz /10,000 = MAX CCR
Story Guest Cabana 983 319475 MAX CCRx Lon Sice - MAX ALLOWABLE CUBIC FEET
e g Ao 750]  stooo MR 27:531.00] 4370 | Mae Loggin | 137655
T Tas00] o3| 125824 03618 4662 |
2 Coci 25824 i
TOTAL| 2913818 YA Y

N

1,221 sqft

32 sgft
(2" overhang included in CCR,
exempt from Lot Coverage)

o

. 7] LoT coverace 1 ,696.00 5Q. FT.  (27.14%)
OPEN SPACE 2,8634.00 5Q. FT.  (45.40%)
|| | Haroscare  1,720.005Q. FT.  (27.46%)
TOTAL 6.250.00 5Q. FT. (100.00%)

CCR + ZONING DIAGRAMS @

SUTEF-2, PALM BEACH FL 33480

8KA ARCHITECT + PLANNER
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VARIANCE REQUEST
Section 134-893(c): Special Exception with Site Plan Review to allow the construction of a new 2 story residence and 1 story cabana on a lot that is 50 feet wide in licu of the
100 foot width minimum required in the R-B Zoning District with a lot width of 50 ft in lieu of the 100 ft required and a lot area of 6,520 sq ft in lieu of the 10,0000 sq ft
required. .
Variance 1: Section 1 34-893(7)b.: Variance request to allow a west side yard setback of 10.5' in lieu of the 15.0" required for a two story structure.

Variance 2: Section 1 34-893(7)b.: Variance to allow an east side setback of 10.0" in lieu of the 15.0" required for a two story structure.

240 FERIVAN AVE, SUTE F-2, PALM BEACH, FL 33480

8KA ARCHITECT + PLANNER
OFFICE 661-655-1116 FAX 561-832-7828

Variance 3: Sec. 134-893(b)(13): A variance to construct a residence in the R-B zoning district with a Cubic Content Ratio of 4.662 in lieu of the 4.38 maximum allowed.
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